
California High-Speed Rail Authority Industry Forum  
Attendees List Request for Qualifications for Track and Systems 
RFQ No. HSR 19-13 

# Name Company  Address  Email Phone Number 

1 Ramon Gonzalez AUXITEC NLC 10575 Holman Ave, Los Angeles, CA, 90024 ramonc.gonzalez@auxitecusa.com 3233761483 

2 Antonio Arribas Torres 
AUXITEC TECNICA Y 
CONTROL SA Vizconde de Matamala, 7, Madrid, 28038, Spain aarribas@auxitec.es +34608382066 

3 Hildegard Dodd Wilson Ihrig 6001 Shellmound Street, Suite 400, Emeryville, CA 94608 hdodd@wiai.com 510-658-6719 

4 Jesus Vargas VSCE 1610 Harrison Ste., Suite E-West, Oakland, CA 94612 jvargas@vsceinc.com 510 681-8072 

5 Robert Fuentes VSCE 7638 N. Ingram Ave Suite 109, Fresno, CA 93711 rfuentes@vsceinc.com 5592405979 

6 Jay Hong Gantrex 1829 Clement Ave#204A jay,hong@gantrex,ciom 510-325-4241 

7 Nima Tehrani Wabtec 385 Inverness Parkway,Suite 440, Englewood, CO 80112 ntehrani@wabtec.com 5024320951 

8 Lisa  McClintock UNICO Engineering 110 Blue Ravine Road, Suite 101,Folsom, CA  95630 lisa@unicoengineering.com 916-900-6623 

9 Terry Marcellus KKCS 800 S. Figueroa Ave. Suite 1200, Los Angeles, CA 90017 terry.marcellus@kkcsworld.com 310 616 6178 

10 Robert Close Virginkar & Associates,Inc. 1501 Orangethorpe Ave, Suite 200, Fullerton, CA 92831 close.robert@va-inc.com 714-993-1000 

11 Arun Virginkar Virginkar & Associates, Inc 1501 Orangethorpe Ave,Suite 200,Fullerton, CA 928312 virginkar.arun@va-inc.com 714-993-1000 

12 Kassandra Braden Balfour Beatty 5050 Business Center Drive Suite 250 Fairfield, CA 94534 estimating.wr@balfourbeattyus.com 707-427-8900 

13 NITANT SETHI 
BOMBARDIER  
TRANSPORTATION 1251 WATERFRONT PLACE,PITTSBURGH, PA 15201 NITANT.SETHI@RAIL.BOMBARDIER.COM 412-526-5475 

14 Steve Larson California Strategies One Embarcadero, Suite 1060  San Francisco, CA 94111 stevelarson@calstrat.com 310-699-1514 

15 FERNANDO DE MARCOS ELECNOR  4331 SCHAEFER AVE. CHINO. 91710 CA fdmarcos@elecnor.com 3108668942 

16 Robert Major Alstom Transportation Inc 4506 Saratoga Woods Drive Louisville KY 40299 robert.major@alstomgroup.com 5024391847 

17 Frank Borges Towill Inc. Surveying 7555 N. Palm Ave, Suite 203, Fresno, CA 93711 frank.borges@towill.com 925-682-6976 

18 Britt Sweet Oldcastle Infrastructure   britt.sweet@oldcastle.com 714-614-5574 

19 Paul Wilson Hatch 601 S. Figueroa Street LA paul.wilson@hatch.com 661-373-7067 

20 Tristan Blotzer Hitachi Rail STS 909 N. Pacific Coast Hwy., Suite 850, El Segundo CA 90245 tristan.blotzer@hitachirail.com 412-688-2133 

21 Leslie Okamoto Siemens Mobility, Inc. 7464 French Road leslie.okamoto@siemens.com 916-607-3729 

22 Will Wright Siemens Mobility Inc 7464 French Rd Sacramento 95828 wilbert.wright.ext@siemens.com 916-213-5736 

23 John   po box 6791 jcjames@jamestrans.com 9167925547 

24 Ray Landgraf ABB 650 University Ave #218 Sacramento, Ca 95825 ray.landgraf@lgesales.com 916-563-2779 

25 Diana Layseca Besstestlab Inc 2463 Tripaldi way - Hayward, CA diana@besstestlab.com 408-577-7303 

26 steve miller Polybus International 1727 via rancho, san lorenzo,ca 94580 smiller@rtu.com 5102767103 

27 StanFeinsod 
Transit Systems 
Engineering (TSE) 2200 Powell Street, Suite 300, Emeryville, CA 94608 stan.feinsod@tseinc.us 4159021091 

28 Ralph MorLES 
PRO-TEC Safety 
Consultants Inc. 1416 Clovis Ave Suite 208 Clovis Ca 93612 Ralph@protecsafetyinc.com 5599007471 

29 Keith Gilliam Quality Engineering, Inc. 1281 30th Street, # 100 Oakland, Ca 94608 kgilliam@qecorp.com 5103019185 

30 Mchael Rothschild Railworks/Comstock 325 Aklexander Pl mrothhschild@railworks.com 925 260 7509 

31 Victor Wood Vossloh North America 233 S Wacker Dr, Suite 9730, Chicago IL 60606 victor.wood@vossloh.com 205.910.7667 

32 muriel Luo ALSTOM 690 WALNUT CREEK VALLEJO, CA muriel.luo@alstomgroup.com 5102203414 

33 shari Tavaf STRADA EC LLC 940 Dwight Way, Suite 16, Berkeley, CA 94710 Shari@stradaec.com 510-931-9393 

34 Jack Ybarra Transmetrics, Inc. 2155 S. Bascom Ave. Ste. 214 jybarra@transmetrics.com 408-592-0567 

35 David Schwegel 
US High-Speed Rail 
Association 2763 Pico Ave, Clovis, CA 93611 davidmschwegel1@gmail.com 425-466-5677 

36 David Bell Thales 505 14th St suite 900, Oakland CA 94612 david.bell@us.thalesgroup.com 724-719-0062 

37 Matt Zika  Rosendin Electric  880 Mabury Road, San  Jose, Ca. 95133  Mzika@rosendin.com 408 332 3503  

38 Sarah McKay Fluor 3 Polaris Way, Aliso Viejo  CA 92656 sarah.mckay@fluor.com 9493495492 

39 William Knapp STV Incorporate 505 14th Street, Oakland, CA 94612 william.knapp@stvinc.com 5103262155 

40 Angel Marquez Ghirardelli Assoc.Inc 300 Frank H Ogawa Plaza amarquez@ghirardelliassoc.com 559 259-2871 

41 Tony Valdez V&G Builders, Inc. 4350 N Palm Ave, Fresno CA 93704 tvaldez@vg-builders.com 559-805-9015 

42 Judd Anderson Fluor   judd.anderson@fluor.com 4259196978 

43 Phil Nguyen Arup 560 Mission Street,Suite 700, San Francisco, CA 94105 Phil.Nguyen@arup.com 6469516629 

44 Richard Guzman Rosendin Electric 880 Mabury St, SanJose Ca. 95133 rguzman@rosendin.com 408-793-5084 

45 Thomas R Gibson Auriga Corp 890 Hillview Ave Suite 130 Milpitas, CA 95035 tgibson@aurigacorp.com 5304098005 

46 James Winter Siemens Mobility Inc 12735 Gran Bay Pkwy W Jacksonville Fl, 32258 James.winter@Siemens.com 8583823781 

47 Parkash Daryani Auriga Corporation 890 Hillview Court, Suite 130, Milpitas, CA 95035 pdaryani@aurigacorp.com (408) 946-5400 

48 Walter E. Allen Acumen  7770 Pardee Lane, Suite 200 walter.allen@acumentransit.com 510.530.3029 

49 Keith Johnson Hatch 827 Broadway, Suite 310, Oakland, CA 94607 keith.johnson@hatch.com 
510.390.9470 

x34822 

50 Derek L Watry Wilson Ihrig 6001 Shellmound Street, Suite 400, Emeryville, CA 94608 dwatry@wiai.com (510) 658-6719 

51 Yulia Leskovets Freeport-McMoRan 48-94 Bayway Avenue, Elizabeth, NJ 07202 yleskove@fmi.com 908-721-85-32 

52 William Geissel 
Freeport McMoRan- 
Bayway Operations 48-94 Bayway Ave. Elizabeth, NJ  07202 wgeissel@fmi.com 908-558-4367 

53 Mercedes Sierra SENERUSA 800 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 700 mercedes.sierra@senerusa.com 3234470751 

54 Kyle Motycka Rosendin Electric 5220 Pacific Concourse Drive, Los Angeles, CA 90045 kmotycka@rosendin.com (626) 633-8596 

55 Oscar Perez-Forero Montez Group Inc. 1 Avenue of the Palms, San Francisco, CA 94130 operez-forero@montezgroup.com 813-598-7094 

56 Augustine "Joe" Pagan III Rosendin Electric 1440 S Anaheim Way, Anaheim, CA apagan@rosendin.com 657-276-0672 

57 Torger Erickson Atkins Seattle WA Torger.Erickson@atkinsglobal.com 206-919-6953 

58 Henry Beaumont PCD 1032 Maxwell Drive, Santa Rosa, CA,  95401 hbeaumont@pcdinc.net 707-546-3633 

59 David Turner 
Turner Engineering 
Corporation 2006 Glyndon Ave, Venice CA 90291 dturner@turner-engineering.com 

+1 310 915-
7601 

60 gerald w. brown tutor perini corp. 1 jerry.brown@tutorperini.com 8183628391 

61 Bill Sage Biamp 9300 SW Gemini Drive, Beaverton, OR, 97008 Bill.Sage@biamp.com 925-775-8595 

62 Raewyn Butcher Ghirardelli Associates, Inc. 2990 Lava Ridge Ct, Ste 230, Roseville, Ca 95661 raewyn@ghirardelliassoc.com 510.708.7442 

63 Scott Kunitani Egis 15 avenue du Centre, CS20538 Guyancourt, 78286 St 
Quentin en Yvelines, France scott.kunitani@egis.fr +33 139414732 

64 toubal egis 170 avenue thiers 69455 lyon france azzedine.toubal@egis.fr 0033675632820 

65 Murray Peters 1st Choice DVBE, Inc. Rancho Cordova, CA 95679 murray.peters@firstchoicedvbe.com 9167659111 

66 Cesar Montes de Oca UNICO Engineering 110 Blue Ravine Rd. Suite 101. Folsom, CA 95630 cesar@unicoengineering.com 916.900.6623 
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67 Franziska Grimm Siemens Mobility, Inc.   Franziska.grimm@siemens.com 
+1 916-835-

3918 

68 Erick Garcia 
Turner Engineering 
Corporation 1726 Prince St, CA, 94703 erick.garcia@turner-engineering.com 2139994078 

69 Regard Yakou ICM USA LLC PO Box 1822, Danville, CA 94526 regardyakou@icmusa.net 925 788 6833 

70 Raymond Pinto OHL USA, Inc. 26-15 Ulmer Street College Point, NY 11354 Raymond.Pinto@ohlna.com 6462102503 

71 Cheryl Creson UNICO Engineering  110 Blue Ravine Road Fojlsom 95630 ccreson@unicoengineering.com 916-900-6623 

72 Neville Bugwadia OHL USA, Inc. 26-15 Ulmer Street College Point, NY 11354 Neville Bugwadia@ohlna.com 7185542363 

73 David McCrossan KKCS 300 FRank Ogawa Plaza Ste 105 Oakland CA 94612 david.mccrossan@kkcsworld.com   

74 Teri Zink AECOM 2020 L St., Sacramento, CA 95811 tozink510@gmail.com 916-361-6403 

75 Sam Barjoud ABA Global Inc. 22 Wawona St., San Francisco CA 94127 sambarjoud@gmail.com 4159940895 

76 Yashar Hooshvar SafeworkCM   yashar.hooshvar@safeworkcm.com 9494470402 

77 Allan Immel Hitachi Rail STS 1000 Technology Drive Pittsburgh, PA 15219-3120 allan.immel@hitachirail.com 4125277210 

78 Christine Shaffer Hitachi Rail 1000 Technology Drive, Pittsburgh, Pa 15219 Christine.Shaffer@hitachirail.com 412-688-2437 

79 JoeReed Balfour Beatty 633 W 5th Street,Suite 2800, Los Angeles, CA 90071 Jreed@balfourbeattyus.com 919-394-6300 

80 Stephen Polechronis AECOM 300 S. Grand Avenue, Suite 800, Los Angeles, CA 90035 stephen.polechronis@aecom.com +1.562.355.9161 

81 John P. Douglas 
Balfour Beatty 
Infrastructure 61 Inverness Drive East, Englewood, CO  80112 Jdouglas@balfourbeattyus.com 303-656-5799 

82 Fathi Alajrrah Auriga Corp 890 Hillview Court Suite 130 faljarrah@aurigacorop.com 408- 946-5400 

83 Danielle Scherer Bombardier 1250 Waterfront Place, Pittsburgh, PA 15222 danielle.scherer@rail.bombardier.com 412-874-0483 

84 Jim Dickey Cinquini & Passarino, Inc. 1360 N. Dutton Avenue, Suite 150, Santa Rosa, CA 95401 jdickey@cinquinipassarino.com 707-542-6268 

85 Roland Lebrun CCSS 351 Manila Drive, San Jose, CA 95119 ccss@msn.com 408-365-8340 

86 Sampath Goolla EXP 451 Montgomery Street Suite 300 sampath.goolla@exp.com 415-602-9081 

87 Shelly McCarthy Exp 7725 Gateway Suite 4432 Irvine Ca 92618 shelly.mccarthy@exp.com 2133003966 

88 Safia Quinn Lee L.Davis & Associates 3018 Rawson St, Oakland CA 94619 safia@learnmasterchange.org 510-846-4319 

89 Erica Colunga Lee L. Davis & Associates San Jose, CA ericamcolunga@gmail.com   

90 Jeremy McCants Hitachi STS 675 Hegenberger, Road, Oakland, CA 94601 jmccants@lowecg.com 510-410-2294 

91 Susan Bragagnolo TRC 6111 Bollinger Canyon Road, Suite 525, San Ramon, CA  
94583 sbragagnolo@trccompanies.com 415-852-0191 

92 John Boknecht Stacy and Witbeck, Inc. 2800 Harbor Bay Parkway, Alameda, CA 95402 jboknecht@stacywitbeck.com 503-231-5300 

93 Santiago Muniz Balfour Beatty  444 South Flower Street, Los Angeles, California Suite 700 smuniz@bbiius.com 5037022422 

94 Jesus Garcia Acciona 800 Brickell Ave Suite 1502 jesusmelchor.garcia.martinez@acciona.com 3125990104 

95 Pablo Gonzalez Elecnor, S.A. 4331 SchaeferAve Chino CA 91710 pjgonzalez@elecnor.com 
+ 34 639 22 28 

08 

96 Beth Power Smith-Emery  1940 Oakdale Avenue San Francisco, CA 94124 bpower@smithemery.com 916-698-6344 

97 Rafael Valero Sin Typsa  4561 E Mc Dowell Rd , Phoenix , AZ , 85008 rvalero@typsa.es 480 648 2979 

98 Chris Shiels RailPros Inc. 15265 Alton Pkwy, Suite 140, Irvine, CA chris.shiels@railpros.com 5624538111 

99 Philip H. Adams Sr. P H Adams & Associates 50 Osgood Place Suite 320, San Francisco, CA 94133 phadamspmo@yahoo.com 415-260-1887 

100 michael barrett alstom 18333 lakepointe drive michael.barrett@alstomgroup.com 6785263564 

101 Robert The ALlen Group 50 Osgood Place, San Francisco, CA, 94133 rjames@the-allen-group.com 415-538-1830 

102 Ali Altaha InfraWEST SF arsy214@gmail.com 5108125210 

103 Esmond Chan JMEC Engineering Inc. 165 Lennon Lane, Suite 106, Walnut Creek, CA 94598 ecchan@jmecengr.com 925-944-8999 

104 Adam Holt 
Blair, Church & Flynn 
Consulting Engineers 451 Clovis Avenue, Suite 200 aholt@bcf-engr.com 5593521916 

105 Shannon Marquez 
Blair, Church & Flynn 
Consulting Engineers 451 Clovis Ave, STE 200 smarquez@bcf-engr.com 916-719-7435 

106 Sima Vajdani 
Lockwood, Andrews & 
Newnam, Inc. LAN 550 south Hope st svajdani@lan-inc.com 2138084606 

107 Hiroki Nakayama 
Consulate General of 
Japan in San Francisco 275 Battery Street, Suite 2100, San Francisco, CA 94111 hiroki.nakayama@mofa.go.jp 415-780-6064 

108 Jorge Sanchez 
RAIL SURVEYORS AND 
ENGINEERS 1075 OLD COUNTY ROAD, BELMONT, CA, 94002 jsanchez@rsecorp.com 6506365340 

109 Melissa Chan 
Rail Surveyors and 
Engineers, Inc. (RSE) 1075 Old County Road, Suite D, Belmont, CA 94002 mechan@rsecorp.com (650) 781-0345 

110 Dominic Tafoya VST Engineering INC 344 20th St, Oakland CA 94612 dtafoya@vst.engineering 3038681448 

111 Ben Dobernecker Siemens 7464 French Road, Sacramento, CA, 95828 benjamin.dobernecker@siemens.com 9162916081 

112 Debra Roak Farmers Insurance 400 PLAZA DR FOLSOM CA 95630 dederoak@yahoo.com 9164590126 

113 Aaron Zhang 
Traffic Control Technology 
America   azhang@tct-america.com 4087993187 

114 Nick Manley Voith Turbo Inc 25 Winship Rd York PA 17604 nicholas.manley@voith.com 4084407124 

115 Isaac Segovia Morgner 5055 Wilshire Blvd, Suite 333, Los Angeles, CA 90036 isegovia@morgnerco.com 323.900.0030 
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